N964 GLENNVIEW

N964 GLENNVIEW DR, GREENVILLE, WI, 54942-8531 DR, GREENVILLE,
WI, 54942-8531

$249,900

LOWER LEVEL = Stubbed For Bathroom. For those wanting the privacy of a split BR floor * 3 beds
plan, the Birchwood 2 provides the stylish solution. Separated from the other BRs by the * 2 baths
expansive gas fireplaced Great Room, the master suite offers a large walk-in closet and * Residential

spacious private BA w/linen closet. The kitchen is loaded with... * Residential,Single
Family Residence

e Closed
» 1825 sq ft

Listing

Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Gas,Split Bedroom,Wood/Simulated Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1825
Wood FI

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 13X14 Main
Bedroom 2 12X10 Main
Bedroom 3 10X13 Main
Kitchen 14X10 Main
Living Room 15X20 Main
Dining Room 14X9 Main
Other Room 13X14 Main
Other Room 2 9X6 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: Yes ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Stubbed for Bath,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Stone,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Basement,Garage Door Opener
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